FEE CATEGORY
REGISTRATION FEE
ADMISSION FEE
TUITION FEE

BOARD EXAM FEE
DEVELOPMENT FEE
LIBRARY/BOOKS FEE
UNIFORM FEE

TOTAL

SAMS INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT ,VARANASI

FEE STRUCTURE -(DIPLOMA) DHMCT-2023-24
03 YEAR -DIPLOMA IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

SEM-01""
5500
6000
15150
Additional charges as
Examination Fee,Per
Semester as per Board
Norms
5000
1000
6000
38650

SEM-02"°

SEM-03%° SEM-04™

0 0 0
0 0 0
15150 15150 15150
0 0 0
1000 1000 1000

0 0
16150 16150 16150

* FEE CONCESSION: Admission Fee ,Development Fee concession (partly/Full)based on merit or as per Institute Management decision

* REVISED FEE STRUCURE is effective for new session 2023-24 admitted students only.

* Previous batches admitted in session 2022-23 with previous described fee structure will be paying their fee as details in their fee card

at the time of admission .

* Government Scholership for various caste & income categories are subjected to approval of state government scholarship department of UP.

* Merit scholerships for Diploma and degree hotel management course,based on criteria rules,terms & condition decided by management

and will be awarded once in academic year (i.e after final year result declaration ).

* EARN WHILE LEARN PROGRAMME: Benfites will be applicable for students who volaunteerly enroll and participate in this program.

Signature Of Chairperson

SEM-05™

15150

1000

16150

SEM-06™

15150

1000

16150

Signature of Director



