## SAMS INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, VARANASI

## FEE STRUCTURE -(DIPLOMA) DHMCT-2023-24

03 YEAR -DIPLOMA IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

FEE CATEGORY	SEM-01 <sup>ST</sup>	SEM-02 <sup>ND</sup>	SEM-03 <sup>RD</sup>	SEM-04 <sup>™</sup>	SEM-05 <sup>™</sup>	SEM-06 <sup>™</sup>
REGISTRATION FEE	5500	0	0	0	0	0
ADMISSION FEE	6000	0	0	0	0	0
TUITION FEE	15150	15150	15150	15150	15150	15150
BOARD EXAM FEE	Additional charges as Examination Fee,Per Semester as per Board Norms					
DEVELOPMENT FEE	5000	0	0	0	0	0
LIBRARY/BOOKS FEE	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
UNIFORM FEE	6000	0	0			
TOTAL	38650	16150	16150	16150	16150	16150

- \* FEE CONCESSION: Admission Fee ,Development Fee concession (partly/Full)based on merit or as per Institute Management decision
- \* REVISED FEE STRUCURE is effective for new session 2023-24 admitted students only.
- \* Previous batches admitted in session 2022-23 with previous described fee structure will be paying their fee as details in their fee card at the time of admission.
- \* Government Scholership for various caste & income categories are subjected to approval of state government scholarship department of UP.
- \* Merit scholerships for Diploma and degree hotel management course, based on criteria rules, terms & condition decided by management and will be awarded once in academic year (i.e after final year result declaration).
- \* EARN WHILE LEARN PROGRAMME: Benfites will be applicable for students who volaunteerly enroll and participate in this program.

Signature Of Chairperson Signature of Director